
2018 Boys Soccer Semi-State

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Host Calloway County Daviess County Elizabethtown St. Xavier Highlands Henry Clay Corbin Prestonsburg Total
Home Calloway County Daviess County Elizabethtown St. Xavier Highlands Henry Clay Corbin Prestonsburg
Visitor Hopkinsville South Warren Butler South Oldham Montgomery County Southwestern Perry Central Boyd County
Gross Ticket Sales $6,390.00 $4,010.00 $5,330.00 $3,450.00 $4,550.00 $3,390.00 $2,140.00 $2,340.00 $31,600.00
Broadcasting/Wedcasting $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sponsorship $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenue $3,960.00 $3,590.00 $5,330.00 $3,450.00 $4,550.00 $3,390.00 $2,140.00 $2,340.00 $31,600.00

Expenses Paid by KHSAA
Officials $413.00 $413.00 $333.00 $333.00 $373.00 $333.00 $413.00 $413.00 $3,024.00
Trophies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals Paid by KHSAA $413.00 $413.00 $333.00 $333.00 $373.00 $333.00 $413.00 $413.00 $3,024.00

Net Revenue One $3,547.00 $3,177.00 $4,997.00 $3,117.00 $4,177.00 $3,057.00 $1,727.00 $1,927.00 $25,726.00

Approved 3rd Party Host Expenses
Game Manager $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3rd Party Facility Rental $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3rd Party Security $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3rd Party Medical Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3rd Party Paid From Gate $0.00 ($324.00) ($90.00) ($170.00) $0.00 ($300.00) ($60.00) $0.00 ($944.00)
Total Approved 3rd Party Host Expenses $0.00 ($324.00) ($90.00) ($170.00) $0.00 ($300.00) ($60.00) $0.00 ($944.00)

Host Expenses Deducted from Home Share
Already Paid from gate ($150.00) ($105.00) ($91.00) ($200.00) ($210.00) ($150.00) ($140.00) $0.00 ($1,046.00)
Other $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Host Expenses Deducted from Home Share ($150.00) ($105.00) ($91.00) ($200.00) ($210.00) ($150.00) ($140.00) $0.00 ($1,046.00)

Amount for Distribution $3,547.00 $3,501.00 $5,087.00 $3,287.00 $4,177.00 $3,357.00 $1,787.00 $1,927.00 $26,670.00
Amount to Visitor $1,241.45 $1,225.35 $1,780.45 $1,150.45 $1,461.95 $1,174.95 $625.45 $674.45 $9,334.50
Amount to Home $1,091.45 $1,120.35 $1,689.45 $950.45 $1,251.95 $1,024.95 $485.45 $674.45 $8,288.50
Amount Retained by KHSAA $1,214.10 $1,155.30 $1,617.10 $1,186.10 $1,463.10 $1,157.10 $676.10 $578.10 $9,047.00
Total Distributed $3,547.00 $3,501.00 $5,087.00 $3,287.00 $4,177.00 $3,357.00 $1,787.00 $1,927.00 $60,768.00

Check Distribution 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Host Calloway County Daviess County Elizabethtown St. Xavier Highlands Henry Clay Corbin Prestonsburg
Host Expenses $0.00 ($324.00) ($90.00) ($170.00) $0.00 ($300.00) ($60.00) $0.00 ($944.00)
Home Calloway County Daviess County Elizabethtown St. Xavier Highlands Henry Clay Corbin Prestonsburg
Amount to Home $1,091.45 $1,120.35 $1,689.45 $950.45 $1,251.95 $1,024.95 $485.45 $674.45 $8,288.50
Visitor Hopkinsville South Warren Butler South Oldham Montgomery County Southwestern Perry Central Boyd County
Amount to Visitor $1,241.45 $1,225.35 $1,780.45 $1,150.45 $1,461.95 $1,174.95 $625.45 $674.45 $9,334.50
Retained by KHSAA $1,214.10 $1,155.30 $1,617.10 $1,186.10 $1,463.10 $1,157.10 $676.10 $578.10 $9,047.00
Total Distributed $25,726.00

Check Submitted by School $6,240.00 $3,581.00 $5,149.00 $3,080.00 $4,340.00 $2,940.00 $1,940.00 $2,340.00 $29,610.00
Erroneous Paid from Gate $150.00 $429.00 $181.00 $370.00 $210.00 $450.00 $200.00 $0.00 $1,990.00
Check Number 20154 81384 18897 62814 30424 20752 18244 10800

Paid Attendance 639 401 533 345 455 339 214 234 3,160



 2018 Boys Soccer Semi-State Official Fees

Semi-State 1 Miles Meals Other Calloway Co Due  Semi-State 5 Miles Meals Other Highlands Due
Robin Joska $20.00 1 $110.00 John Cantrell 1 $90.00
Greg Rafferty $20.00 1 $110.00 Eric Gividen $20.00 1 $110.00
Gabriel Curry $20.00 1 $110.00 Sidi Savadogo $20.00 1 $110.00
Jean Paul $20.00 1 $83.00 Robert Gammon 1 $63.00

$413.00 $373.00

Semi-State 2 Miles Meals Other Daviess Co Due Semi-State 6 Miles Meals Other Henry Clay Due
Keith Green $20.00 1 $110.00 Eric Morwessell 1 $90.00
Keith Martin $20.00 1 $110.00 Bryan Schaefer 1 $90.00
Bill France $20.00 1 $110.00 Dan Rapier 1 $90.00
Ann Greenfield $20.00 1 $83.00 Tom Wolz 1 $63.00

$413.00 $333.00

Semi-State 3 Miles Meals Other Elizabethtown Due Semi-State 7 Miles Meals Other Corbin Due
Shigemi Iwahara 1 $90.00 Christian Caudill $20.00 1 $110.00
Colburn Montgomery 1 $90.00 Steve Shelton $20.00 1 $110.00
Chuck Stribling 1 $90.00 William Salyer $20.00 1 $110.00
Terry Linscott 1 $63.00 Marco Pacheco $20.00 1 $83.00

$333.00      $413.00

Semi-State 4 Miles Meals Other St. X Due Semi-State 8 Miles Meals Other Prestonsburg Due
Dean Morgan 1 $90.00 Charles Chrisman $20.00 1 $110.00
Evan Perdue 1 $90.00 Ed Craver $20.00 1 $110.00
Neil Carrington 1 $90.00 David Pease $20.00 1 $110.00
Toby Tomazic 1 $63.00 Ben Wells $20.00 1 $83.00

$333.00 $413.00

90
0.35


